

FILED October 25, 2007 Data Center Missouri Public Service Commission

2600 Maitland Center Pkwy.	October 24, 2007
Suite 300	Via Overnight Mail
Maitland, FL 32751	
P.O. Drawer 200	Ms. Colleen M. Dale, Chief Regulatory Law Judge
Winter Park, FL	Office of the Public Counsel
32790-0200	Missouri Public Service Commission
Tel: 407-740-8575	200 Madison St., Suite 100 Jefferson City, MO 65101
Fax: 407-740-0613	Jenerson City, MO 05101
www.tminc.com	Re: Working Assets Funding Service, Inc. d/b/a Working Assets Long Distance

e: Working Assets Funding Service, Inc. d/b/a Working Assets Long Distance Name Change to Working Assets Funding Service, Inc. d/b/a Credo Long Distance Case No. XN-2008-0103

Dear Ms. Dale:

Enclosed are the original and two (2) copies of the Registration of Fictitious Name submitted on behalf of Working Assets Funding Service, Inc. This filing documents the Company's registration of the Fictitious Name of Credo Long Distance.

Please acknowledge receipt of this filing by date-stamping the extra copy of this cover letter and returning it to me in the self-addressed, stamped envelope provided. Any questions you may have pertaining to this filing may be directed to me at (407) 740-3005 or via email at <u>mbyrnes@tminc.com</u>.

Sincerely,

Janique Bepuses

Monique Byrnes Consultant to Working Assets, Funding Service, Inc.

MB/spEnclosurecc:W. McGee – Working Assetsfile:Working Assets- MOtms:MOi0701b

					1	
	State of Missouri Robin Carnahan, Secretary of State			Date Filed: 09/28/2007		
		Servery of Duite			Expiration	Date: 09/28/2012
	Corporations Division P.O. Box 778 / 600 W. Main Street, Rm 322			• .	l .	
ARESEN.	Jefferson City, MO 6510			••••••	KOD	in Carnahan
		•	on of Fictitious Na mit with filing fee of \$7)	me	Secret	ary of State
	•		ist be typed or printed)		L	
This information i keep another perso filing date. (Chapt	on or business entity fr	blic and gives no prote om adopting and usin	ection to the name being g the same name. The t	g registered. T fictitious name	There is no provis e registration exp	ion in this Chapter to ires 5 years from the
The und	ersigned is doing busi	ness under the follow	wing name, and at the	following add	lress:	
Business	name to be registered:	Credo Long Dist	ance		·	, 
	Address:	101 Market Stree	· · ·	•		
	nay only be used in addition S	to a physical street addres ANL FRANCUSC -SF, CA 94105	s) O			· · ·
City, Sta	te and Zip Code:	-61, 07 74105		·	<i></i>	<u> </u>
			•		•	•
percentage owned						
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity orking Asset:	Strees	et and Number Market Street	City and State	-	Code 05	Percentage of ownership must equal 100% 100%
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity orking Asset:	Strees	et and Number Market Street	City and State SAN PRANCE	e Zip 941	•	ownership must equal
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity orking Asset:	Strees		- 6/560	-	•	ownership must equal 100%
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity orking Asset:	Strees		- 6/560	-	•	ownership must equal 100%
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity Orking Asset:	Strees		- 6/560	-	•	ownership must equal 100%
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity orking Asset ervices, Inc	Stree S Funding 101	Market Street	SAN PRAME SACO	941	05	ownership must equal 100%
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity orking Asset ervices, Inc	Stree S Funding 101	Market Street	SANFRAME SACO	941	05 5.060 RSMo)	ownership must equal 100%
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity Orking Asset ervices, Inc	Stree S Funding 101	Market Street	SAN PRAME SACO	941	05 5.060 RSMo)	ownership must equal 100% 100%
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity orking Asset ervices, Inc	Stree S Funding 101	Market Street	SAMPRAME SACO correct : oject to the penalties provided Douglas Moore, Vice	941	05 5.060 RSMo)	ownership must equal 100% 100%
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity orking Asset ervices, Inc	s Funding 101	Market Street	SAMPRAME SACO correct : oject to the penalties provided Douglas Moore, Vice	941	05 5.060 RSMo)	ownership must equal 100% 100%
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity orking Asset ervices, Inc In Affirmation th (The undersigned und Authorized Signature	s Funding 101	Market Street	Correct : pject to the penalties provided Douglas Moore, Vice Printed Name	941	05 5.060 RSMo)	ownership must equal 100% 100% 09/26/2007 Date
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity orking Assets ervices, Inc In Affirmation th (The undersigned und Authorized Signature	s Funding 101	Market Street	SAMPRAME SACO correct : oject to the penalties provided Douglas Moore, Vice Printed Name Printed Name	941 under Section 57 President of F	05 5.060 RSMo)	ownership must equal 100% 100% 09/26/2007 Date Date
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity orking Assets ervices, Inc In Affirmation th (The undersigned und Authorized Signature Authorized Signature	s Funding 101	Market Street	SAMPRAME SACO correct : oject to the penalties provided Douglas Moore, Vice Printed Name Printed Name	941 under Section 57 President of F	05 5.060 RSMo)	ownership must equal 100% 100% 09/26/2007 Date Date
Name of Owners Individual or Business Entity Orking Assets Ervices, Inc In Affirmation th (The undersigned und Authorized Signature Authorized Signature	s Funding 101	Market Street	SAMPRAME SACO correct : oject to the penalties provided Douglas Moore, Vice Printed Name Printed Name	941 under Section 57 President of F	05 5.060 RSMo) Tinance	ownership must equal 100% 100% 09/26/2007 Date Date

HIE NUMBER:

X00846083

1

MO015 - 02/25/2005 C T System Online

۰.